
Partants : 38

Classés : 38

Organisateur : US METRO TRANSPORTSUS METRO TRANSPORTS

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 12 LE DANG Stephen Huy ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE U15 H 0:06:51

2 41 SECHET Jules PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:02

3 39 LEVENEUR GABRIEL Jules PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:12

4 35 AUBOUY Benjamin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:18

5 28 KHATALI Ismael TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:00:19

6 7 DANIEL Nohan US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H 0:00:20

7 29 LAMAILLE Johan TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:00:24

8 11 ROLLAND Timothé US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H 0:00:31

9 38 LAURENT Alban PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H ''

10 6 BOUTELOUP Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H ''

11 37 GUILLOU Ewen PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:38

12 9 LE GUERN Kristan US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H 0:00:41

13 16 BEDNARZ DUBOIS Raphaël VC ETAMPES U15 H ''

14 44 LIONETON Mael CSM PUTEAUX U15 H 0:00:42

15 10 MESNARD Justine US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 D 0:00:46

16 31 TRAN Gabriel TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:00:47

17 42 VALAT Malone PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:48

18 32 VILLETTE Maxence VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U15 H 0:00:49

19 3 VASSEUR Bastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 H 0:00:50

20 13 BIENVENU Kylian VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U15 H 0:00:52

21 22 SIMON LAVALLEY Mathis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 H 0:00:53

22 19 MAMY FALIP Raphael EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 H 0:00:56

23 17 DUBOIS Irene EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 D 0:00:59

24 2 GUÉRIN Adeline CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 D 0:01:00

25 15 ANROUX Pierre VC ETAMPES U15 H 0:01:01

26 21 NARI Lou EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 D 0:01:02

27 34 CRISON Ewen AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U15 H 0:01:04

28 14 JAILLET Chloé VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U15 D 0:01:11

29 33 NOYON Kylian VC LUCEEN U15 H 0:01:13

30 43 BIROLINI Nohan LA FEUILLIE CYCLISTE U15 H 0:01:14

31 1 ESPINOSA Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 H 0:01:15

32 5 KLISING NAEL VC MUREAUX U15 H 0:01:18

33 4 VERGE Eric CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 H 0:01:20

34 36 GERARD Maël PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:01:23

35 18 GOURY Tom EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 H ''

36 8 EL MOUNTADAR ALAOUI SARA US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 D 0:01:41

37 30 NOVIKOV Lev TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:01:44

38 40 MAHAUT Matéo PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:02:13
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Partants : 39

Classés : 36

Organisateur : US METRO TRANSPORTSUS METRO TRANSPORTS

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 29 LAMAILLE Johan TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:52:32

2 38 LAURENT Alban PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H ''

3 41 SECHET Jules PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:02

4 12 LE DANG Stephen Huy ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE U15 H ''

5 39 LEVENEUR GABRIEL Jules PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H ''

6 28 KHATALI Ismael TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:00:03

7 2 GUÉRIN Adeline CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 D 0:00:04

8 9 LE GUERN Kristan US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H ''

9 33 NOYON Kylian VC LUCEEN U15 H ''

10 6 BOUTELOUP Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H 0:00:05

11 37 GUILLOU Ewen PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H ''

12 11 ROLLAND Timothé US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H ''

13 44 LIONETON Mael CSM PUTEAUX U15 H ''

14 17 DUBOIS Irene EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 D ''

15 10 MESNARD Justine US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 D ''

16 34 CRISON Ewen AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U15 H ''

17 31 TRAN Gabriel TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H ''

18 16 BEDNARZ DUBOIS Raphaël VC ETAMPES U15 H ''

19 18 GOURY Tom EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 H 0:00:08

20 7 DANIEL Nohan US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 H ''

21 15 ANROUX Pierre VC ETAMPES U15 H ''

22 35 AUBOUY Benjamin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:00:09

23 1 ESPINOSA Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 H 0:01:23

24 32 VILLETTE Maxence VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U15 H 0:04:51

25 3 VASSEUR Bastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 H 0:04:53

26 19 MAMY FALIP Raphael EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 H 0:04:55

27 36 GERARD Maël PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H ''

28 21 NARI Lou EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 D 0:04:57

29 22 SIMON LAVALLEY Mathis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U15 H ''

30 42 VALAT Malone PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:07:13

31 5 KLISING NAEL VC MUREAUX U15 H 0:07:15

32 30 NOVIKOV Lev TEAM 94 CYCLING U15 H 0:07:16

33 4 VERGE Eric CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U15 H 0:07:44

34 43 BIROLINI Nohan LA FEUILLIE CYCLISTE U15 H 0:10:37

35 40 MAHAUT Matéo PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U15 H 0:12:06

36 8 EL MOUNTADAR ALAOUI SARA US METRO TRANSPORTS U15 D 0:19:21
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